929266 IxnpEX

ASSUMPTION OF FACT:
In prayer, special exception for........

ASYLUMS:
(See “Hospitals for Insane”; “Lu-
natics and Insane’.)
When exempt from taxes..............

ATTACHMENTS:

(See “Executlons”; “Courts”, sub-
title “Judgments” ; “Equity”’, sub-
title “Injunctions”; “Justices of
the Peace”, sub-title ‘“Attach-
ments”; “Sales”, sub-title “At-
tachments”; “Warehouse Re-

. ceipts”, sub-titles ‘“Attachment of
Goods” and ‘“Warehousemen”.)

AcTIONS EX-CONTRACTU FOR UNLIQUIDATED
DAMAGES AND FOR WRONGS INDEPEND-
ENT OF CONTRACT :

Declaration to be filed; bond; prac-
tice and pleadings...............

ArTER Two NoN HEsrs:
May issue after two summonses non

Proceedings thereon same as in at-
tachments against absconding debt-

Against capital .stock. (See ‘“‘Corpora-
tions”. sub-title “Capital Stock”.)

Amendments; papers amended as in other
SUItS, .o e

AprpraLs FroyM ORDER QUASHING OR RE-
FUSING TO QUASH:
When to he made.................
If plaintiff appeals and files bond at-
tachment to continue............
Bond may be filed within ten days
from quashing of writ..._ .......
Banks in hands of bank commissioner,
not subject to........ ... ... ..,

BErFoRE MATURITY OF PLAINTIFF'S CLAIM :
Jurisdictional averments authorizing
attachments in such cases........
Affidavit in such cases; judgment,
when to be entered......_ .......

By constables. (See ‘“Constables”, sub-
title “KExecutions’”.)

Capital stock or debt of corporations.
(See “Corporations”. sub-title “Capital
Stock”.)

May be attached..................
Laying of such attachment........
When valid.....................--

CLAIMANT OF PROPERTY :

Petitlon of ; docketing of suit against
plaintiff in attachment; costs;
damages. ....... ...

Release of property on flling of bond
by claimant; requirements of bond

Security insufficient; execution on
failure to furnish additional; costs

ART.

81

WO DO

SEOQ.

25

25

28

18
18
50

47
48
49

PAGE

134

1800

219

210

210

212

210
210
210

254

222

222

208
208
555

220
221

222



