2266 Index

	ABT.	SEC.	PAGE
ASSUMPTION OF FACT: In prayer, special exception for	5	9	134
ASYLUMS:			
(See "Hospitals for Insane"; "Lunatics and Insane".) When exempt from taxes	81	4	1800
ATTACHMENTS:		-	
(See "Executions"; "Courts", subtitle "Judgments"; "Equity", subtitle "Injunctions"; "Justices of the Peace", sub-title "Attachments"; "Sales", sub-title "Attachments"; "Warehouse Receipts", sub-titles "Attachment of Goods" and "Warehousemen".) ACTIONS EX-CONTRACTU FOR UNLIQUIDATED DAMAGES AND FOR WBONGS INDEPENDENT OF CONTRACT:			
Declaration to be filed; bond; practice and pleadings	9	44	219
After Two Non Ests: May issue after two summonses non			
est	9	25	210
tachments against absconding debt-	9	25	210
Against capital stock. (See "Corporations", sub-title "Capital Stock".)	Ü	20	210
Amendments; papers amended as in other suits	9	28	212
APPEALS FROM ORDER QUASHING OR RE- FUSING TO QUASH:			
When to be made	9	22	210
tachment to continue Bond may be filed within ten days	9	23	210
from quashing of writ Banks in hands of bank commissioner,	9	24	210
not subject to	11	61	254
Jurisdictional averments authorizing attachments in such cases	9 .	50	222
Affidavit in such cases; judgment,	9		222
when to be entered	9	50	422
title "Executions".) Capital stock or debt of corporations. (See "Corporations". sub-title "Capital Stock".)			
May be attached Laying of such attachment	9 9	$\begin{array}{c} 18 \\ 18 \end{array}$	$\frac{208}{208}$
When valid	23	50	555
Petition of; docketing of suit against plaintiff in attachment; costs;	9	47	220
damages Release of property on filing of bond	_		
by claimant; requirements of bond Security insufficient; execution on	9	48	221
failure to furnish additional; costs	9	49	222